
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
77 
08 
81 
93 

5 
68 
58 
16 
35 
25 
90 

Class 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F2M 
F2M 
F2 
F2M 
F2M 
F2M 
F2M 

Name 
Alex Mayer 
Nicho Vardis 
Tim Pierce 
Stephen Hamilton 
Brandon Dixon/M 
Steve Jenks/M 
Mike Pepitone 
Peter Gonzalez/M 
Chas Shaffer/M 
Nick Palacio/M 
Robert Wright/M 

Sponsor 
CommonwealthOralFacialSurgery 
Hoosier,JDR,VardisMtrsp 
Waterfall Security Solutions 
CSI Leasing & EPCusa.com 
Hoosier,Citation Engineeing 
Cleanlife Products, Houndspeed 
Madgame Racing, Stacy 
Kevin Kelly Racing 
Team Shaffer Motorsports 
Palacio Racing 
Ubs Financial Services 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
19 
17 
11 

9 
7 

Best Tm 
1:07.553 
1:07.720 
1:09.056 
1:09.780 
1:10.794 
1:11.296 
1:14.942 
1:11.806 
1:11.947 
1:11.184 
1:12.154 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 

52 
45 
37 
34 
31 

1 
1 

Make/Model 
JDR 
JDR 
JDR 
JDR 
Citation/Zetec 
Elan/Mazda 
Van Diemen/Pinto 
Radon/Zetec 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Elan/Madza 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 13:08pm 

Printed: 8/25/2019 1:16:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

9.217 

Avg. Speed 

105.076 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.553 

Best Speed 

106.583 

Best Lap by 

77 - Alex Mayer 

FRP at SUMMIT POINT with KARTS 

F1000/F2000 Championship Series 

F2000 Provisional  Race 2 Results  

Race (21 Laps) started at 12:44:52 

Summit Point 2.000 miles 

8/25/2019 12:30 PM 


